Manual Type Robotic Type With Brushless Motor
Model name OM-26M OM-26R OM-26RB
Exterior dimensions 119(W)×226(D)×152(H)
Volume ( including the rail) Approx. 3.1kgf
Power AC100V ～ 240V DC15V 1A AC adapter
Drive motor DC brush motor・Stepper motor DC brushless motor・Stepper motor
Overload protection/recovery circuit ○ ○ ○
External signal line ○ ○ ○

diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
OM-26M
Series
OM-26R
Series
OM-26RB
Series
OM-26M
Series
OM-26R
Series
OM-26RB
Series
2.0 OM-26M20 OM-26R20 OM-26RB20 OMM20SET OMR20SET OMR20SET2
2.3 OM-26M23 OM-26R23 OM-26RB23 OMM23SET OMR23SET OMR23SET2
2.6 OM-26M26 OM-26R26 OM-26RB26 OMM26SET OMR26SET OMR26SET2
3.0 OM-26M30 OM-26R30 OM-26RB30 OMM30SET OMR30SET OMR30SET2
3.5 OM-26M35 OM-26R35 OM-26RB35 OMM35SET OMR35SET OMR35SET2
4.0 OM-26M40 OM-26R40 OM-26RB40 OMM40SET OMR40SET OMR40SET2
5.0 OM-26M50 OM-26R50 OM-26RB50 OMM50SET OMR50SET OMR50SET2
6.0 OM-26M60 OM-26R60 OM-26RB60 OMM60SET OMR60SET OMR60SET2
Power switch
H
ei
gh